

MAT SUIT No. 45/2023

Order No 8

Dtd 14.06.2024

This day is fixed for framing of issues.
Both parties are present by filing hazira.
Accordingly, the case record is taken up for framing of issues.
Issues are framed in presence of both sides, in open court on
separate sheet and the same be kept with the record.
To 21.08.2024 for P.H.

Dic. & corr. by me.

*Addl. District Judge,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar,*

*Addl. District Judge,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar,
(WB-00942)*